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Ps2 controller parts diagram

Slim PS2 Parts &amp; Repairs SCPH 70012, 70011, 70001, 75001, 77001, 79001PS2 Parts -- Shop by Version!10 Inch Phat Fat Playstation 2 Reset/Eject CableRegular price: $9.95Sale price: $7.95, 10 FOR $49.50$7.95Regular price: $9.95Sale price: $7.95NEW Playstation 2 Controller Port BlockRegular price: $19.95Sale price: $14.95 NEW Playstation 2
Laser KHS-400B (V1-V4)$54.95Refurb Playstation 2 Laser KHS-400B (V1-V4) OUT OF STOCKRegular price: $39.95Sale price: $39.95NEW Playstation 2 Laser KHS-400C (V1-V10)Regular price: $39.95Sale price: $29.95HD7 Laser replaces Sanyo Open Face Laser 400R Regular price: $59.95Sale price: $59.95Playstation / PS 2 Power CordRegular price:
$9.95Sale price: $8.95, 10 FOR $49.50Playstation PSX / PS One / PS2 RFU Adapter Regular price: $14.95Sale price: $13.95RCA CD/DVD/PS2/XBOX Wet Lens Cleaner$13.95Playstation 2 V9 Reset/Eject/IR Cable $9.95Playstation 2 Reset/Eject CableRegular price : $9.95Sale price: $7.95Regular price: $9.95Sale price: $7.95, 10 FOR $59.95New PS2
Playstation 2 Metal Laser Arm Gear (can replace plastic gear)Regular price: $12.95Sale price: $7.95, 10 FOR $59.50Playstation 2 Version 3 DVD Drive CableRegular price: $19.95Sale price: $18.95Used Playstation 2 Internal Cooling Fan Regular price: $24.95Sale price: $14.95Playstation 2 Motherboard Fuse$6.958 Amp 250 Volt Ceramic Fuse for Power
SupplyRegular price: $6.95Sale price: $5.95, 2 FOR $7.953.15 Amp Glass Fuse for Power SupplyRegular price: $5.95Sale price: $4.95, 2 FOR $7.95Power Supply Board, V1 - V3 Playstation 2Regular price: $39.95Sale price: $29.95Playstation 2 Power Supply Board V4-V7Regular price: $24.95Sale price: $19.95Playstation 2 Power Supply Board
V9Regular price: $27.95Sale price: $24.95Regular price: $14.95Sale price: $9.95, 5 FOR $44.75, 10 FOR $79.50Regular price: $16.95Sale price : $12.95Regular price: $19.95Sale price: $16.95Regular price: $9.95Sale price: $7.95New Version 9 SCPH 50001 Motherboard$79.95New Black Flip Top Case Top - 8 &amp; 10 Screw Models AvailableRegular
price: $29.95Sale price: $26.95PS2 Playstation 2 Flip (or non) Top Case Clear / Pink$39.958 Screw V4-V8 See-Thru Blue Flip-Top Case$29.95PS2 Drive Laser Elevation Arm$16.95$16.95$19.95V4-V7 Case 8-Screw &amp; Screw Cover Set$6.95V1-V3 Case 10-Screw &amp; Screw Cover Set$6.95Regular price: $7.95Sale price: $4.95Clear Playstation 2
DualShock 2 ControllerRegular price: $19.95Sale price: $16.95, 2 FOR $28.95, 10 FOR $129.95NEW Black DualShock 2 Playstation 2 Controller Third PartyRegular price: $19.95Sale price: $16.95, 2 FOR $28.95Playstation 2 V1 - V10 Fat PS2 Tray Eject MotorRegular price: $9.95Sale price: $7.95Reset/Eject Buttons V1 - V9Regular price : $10.95Sale
price: $9.95$12.95Official SONY Playstation PSX / PS One / PS2 / PS3 AV Cable Regular price : $ 19,95 Giá bán: $ 9,95 Giá thông thường: $ 19,95 Giá bán: $ 16,95 $ 5,95 Giá thông thường: $ 9,95 Giá bán: $ Drive Tray (NO FRONT FRONT Troubleshooting &amp; REPAIR CD $13.95Broken Motherboard XBOX or PS2 for parts $14.95 $12.95DVD Drive
Board (V1-V3 only) $15.95 #0 &amp; #1 Phillips screwdriver to open PS2 &amp; PSP small screws Regular price: $15.95 #0 &amp; #1 Phillips Screwdriver to Open PS2 &amp; PSP Small Screws Regular Price: $1 6.95Sale price: $4.95Playstation 2 Slim 70000 &amp; 90000 Series Reset IR CableRegular price: $12.95Sale price: $4.95Playstation 2 70000
series Slim PS2 Laser PVR-802W TDP-082WRegular price: $44.95Sale price: $39.95 $4.95DVD Drive Tray Gears & Belt for PS2 $6.95 95DVD Drive 6-Small Screw Set $1.95Game Console Repair Payment $9.95One Dozen (12) Gold Screws $4.95Plastic between power supply and motherboard $4.95$10.95Playstation 2 Version 9/10 MotherboardRegular
price : $69.95Sale price: $39.95$4.95, 2 FOR $ 5.95Playstation 2 Bo mạch chủ Pin CR2032 $ 3.95Brown Clip cho Playstation 2 Bo mạch chủ $ 6,95Analog Stick Thay thế cho Dualshock 2 (PAIR)$ 7,95Third Đảng nội bộ Slim PS2 Reset SwitchRegular giá : $10.00Sale price: $6.95New Slim PS2 Playstation 2 AC Adapter &amp; Power CordRegular price:
$24.95Sale price: $17.95, 5 FOR $64.75Playstation 2 Version 4 NTSC MotherboardRegular price: $59.95Sale price: $39.95Network Adapter Startup DiscRegular price: $9.95Sale price: $6.95Regular price: $10.95Sale price: $8.95Basic Video Game Repair Tool KitRegular price: $39.95Sale price: $29.95Advanced Video Game Repair Tool KitRegular price:
$69.95Sale price: $59.95Laser Screwdown Rods &amp; ScrewsRegular price: $7.95Sale price: $5.95Analog Assembly for Playstation 2 Dualshock 2 ControllerRegular price: $9.95Sale price: $6.95, 2 FOR $8.95Slim PVR802W PS2 Laser Head PVR-802W -- Fix Disc Read ErrorsRegular price : $24.95Sale price: $22.95Playstation 2 Laser TDP-182W for
SCPH-79001Regular price: $39.95 priceSale: $34.95Playstation 2 Laser TDP-182W for SCPH-90001Regular price: $39.95Sale price: $34.95New KHS-400Q Laser for Playstation 2 Replaces 400B &amp; 400CRegular price: $54.95Sale price: $52.95, 5 FOR $224.75Slim PS2 Parts & Repairs SCPH 90001 Question? Comments? Need help ordering? WE
APPRECIATE YOUR BUSINESS! . Thank you for continuing your sponsorship! Serving the gaming community since 2002! Save gas! Shop online! RichsPSXParts.com $3.95 Shipping for the United States, $8.95 for Canadian orders. Only $10.95 for international orders! Shipping upgrades are also available Click HERE to transport information! To pay with
MONEY ORDER, please CLICK HERE to order model 1 Answer 5 Score DualShock 2 4 Answers 3 Score DualShock 2 DualShock 2 is a wired gaming controller released with PlayStation 2 in 2000. This model is not a major change from dualshock originally released in 1997. Real differences only some small cosmetics. In terms of appearance, DualShock 2
has a blue logo on it located at the top of the controller to distinguish it from the original. It also has eight colors; standard is black. Other physical differences include the location of a screw and the absence of a screw that the original had. The functions are slightly different in DualShock2. In this updated version, pressure-sensitive nodes except analog, Start,
Select, L3, and R3 nodes. Sensitive pressure means that the more you push the buttons, the stronger the action, the cnet.com. CNET also mentions what they believe to be a design flaw that is the segment-oriented pad that makes control a bit difficult for the system's 2D fighters. DualShock 3 followed DualShock 2 in 2007 but Sony first introduced Sixaxis, a
wireless controller in 2006. Wikipedia: Dualshock 2Amazon: DualShock 2CNET: DualShock 2 review I have 4 not working SCPH-10010 dualshock 2 controllers. Issues range from wonky control sticks, buttons that simply don't work, and buttons that constantly press themselves. I took one out and didn't notice anything strange. Nothing looks damaged or
filthy, so I put it together. Does anyone know how to fix the controller, is it even feasible? All I can think of now is wires or controller plugs being damaged in some way. Page 2 7 Comments Lens Mount - PlayStation 2 $2.68 2.68
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